February 2022

Accusations Filed

Date Filed Respondent Last Name
02/03/2022 FLIENT
02/04/2022 BLAND
02/04/2022 Shah
02/04/2022 Canez
02/04/2022 VAN NORMAN
02/08/2022 REYES
02/11/2022 NKWOCHA
02/11/2022 OQUENDO
02/11/2022 Carroll
02/22/2022 abramov

Statement of Issues Filed
Date Filed Respondent Last Name
02/21/2022 Esquivel Arias
2/22/2022 Infante

Citations Issued

Date Issued Respondent Last Name
02/22/2022 GUTIERREZ
02/23/2022 Martinez
02/23/2022 HERNANDEZ
02/23/2022 PIRTLE SMALLS
02/28/2022 ZHENG
02/28/2022 Chi

Decisions and Orders Filed

Date Issued Respondent Last Name
02/03/2022 ARAGON
02/03/2022 CANONIZADO
02/03/2022 DE VERA
02/03/2022 IYANIWURA
02/03/2022 BOOZER
02/03/2022 KEMP
02/03/2022 PRICE
02/09/2022 HERNANDEZ
02/11/2022 MENDEZ
02/11/2022 ORLANDO
02/28/2022 HALE

Respondent First Name
WOODROW
STANLEY
Syed

Carlos
MICHAEL
JESSICA
FLORA
YVONNE
Amber
vanessa

Respondent First Name
Celvin
Beatriz

Respondent First Name
DANIEL

Gabriela

KRISTOPHER
CANDYCE

XUELIAN

Phi

Respondent First Name
ANGELA CATHERINE
GLYN MAGNO
ANDREW ERWIN
MICHAEL

DAVID STEPHEN
SYDNEY T

HEATHER SUNSHINE
ERNESTO

MICHELLE L
MICHAEL ANGELO
RANDY WILLIAM

License Type

License Type

License Number
173987
279156
694034
699697
36943
34537
241532
195353
689452
714923

License Number
37732

718809

683979

260324

697995

40683

License Number
240829
152230
224070
258484
96732
34601
704104
267629
33745
152190
226257






Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		ea202202.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 0



		Passed: 30



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



