February 2022 Accusations Filed Date Filed

Date Filed	Respondent Last Name	Respondent First Name	License Type	License Number
02/03/2022	FLIENT	WOODROW	VN	173987
02/04/2022	BLAND	STANLEY	VN	279156
02/04/2022	Shah	Syed	VN	694034
02/04/2022	Canez	Carlos	VN	699697
02/04/2022	VAN NORMAN	MICHAEL	PT	36943
02/08/2022	REYES	JESSICA	PT	34537
02/11/2022	NKWOCHA	FLORA	VN	241532
02/11/2022	OQUENDO	YVONNE	VN	195353
02/11/2022	Carroll	Amber	VN	689452
02/22/2022	abramov	vanessa	VN	714923

<u>Statement of Issues Filed</u>

Date Filed Respondent Last Name
02/21/2022 Esquivel Arias Respondent First Name Celvin

2/22/2022 Infante Beatriz

Citations Issued

Date Issued	Respondent Last Name	Respondent First Name	License Type	License Number
02/22/2022	GUTIERREZ	DANIEL	PT	37732
02/23/2022	Martinez	Gabriela	VN	718809
02/23/2022	HERNANDEZ	KRISTOPHER	VN	683979
02/23/2022	PIRTLE SMALLS	CANDYCE	VN	260324
02/28/2022	ZHENG	XUELIAN	VN	697995
02/28/2022	Chi	Phi	PT	40683

Decisions and Orders Filed Date Issue

ons and Oracis i lica					
sued	Respondent Last Name	Respondent First Name	License Type	License Number	
02/03/2022	ARAGON	ANGELA CATHERINE	VN	240829	
02/03/2022	CANONIZADO	GLYN MAGNO	VN	152230	
02/03/2022	DE VERA	ANDREW ERWIN	VN	224070	
02/03/2022	IYANIWURA	MICHAEL	VN	258484	
02/03/2022	BOOZER	DAVID STEPHEN	VN	96732	
02/03/2022	KEMP	SYDNEY T	PT	34601	
02/03/2022	PRICE	HEATHER SUNSHINE	VN	704104	
02/09/2022	HERNANDEZ	ERNESTO	VN	267629	
02/11/2022	MENDEZ	MICHELLE L	PT	33745	
02/11/2022	ORLANDO	MICHAEL ANGELO	VN	152190	
02/28/2022	HALE	RANDY WILLIAM	VN	226257	